Tabulka B14 / Table B14
Statni rozpocétové vydaje na VaV — Ochrana a zlepSovani lidského zdravi (SEO 04) v obdobi 2005-2017

Government budget allocations for R&D — Protection and improvement of human health (SEO 04) in 2005-2017

SEO

04

0400

0401

0402

0403

0404

0405

0406

0407

0408

0409

Socioekonomickeé cile
Socio-economic objectives

Celkem
Total

Obecny vyzkum

General research

Lékarsky vyzkum, nemocniéni oSetfeni, |ékafské zakroky
Medical research, hospital treatment, surgery
Prevetivni medicina

Preventive medicine

Bio-medicinské inzenyrstvi a léky
Biomedical engineering and medicines
Zameéstnanecka medicina

Occupational medicine

Vyziva a potravni hygiena

Nutrition and food hygiene

Navykovost a narkomanie

Drug abuse and addiction

Socialni medicina

Social medicine

Nemocnicni struktura a organizace Iékarské péce
Hospital structure and organisation of medical care

Ostatni Iékarsky vyzkum
Other medical research

2005

1145

827

34

157

65

31

18

2006

1293

948

34

177

80

29

2007

1412

1087

25

172

78

30

2008

1164

872

10

161

74

29

2009

1702

1307

254

64

49

2010

1392

1044

270

43

2011

1824

1458

12

247

49

49

2012 2013
1527 1705
1309 1468

12 15
150 151
0 1
26 30
8 7
18 16
2 5

1 12

2014

1722

1489

13

134

31

17

19

mil. K&/ CZK million

2015 2016 2017

1855 1954 2379

1607 1704 2123

147 161 154

33 35 41

12 10 16

30 30 21



